
RPs’ information U1200118
Call out Part Number Description Qty Material

8 U1200115131 CHAISE PAD 2 Leather

9 U1200118090 CONSOLE ARMREST 1 Leather

11 421060RP POLY C BACK CUSH 2 FOAM, LMF

12 421051RP POLY C FRONT CUSH 2 FOAM, LMF

17 427793RP POLY CTR FRT CHAISE 2 FOAM, LMF

18 428081RP POLY OTTO 2 FOAM, LMF

24 U1200115181 LAF IN/OUT ARM 1 Leather

25 U1200115281 RAF IN/OUT ARM 1 Leather

43 U1200118021 CONSOLE ARM 1 Leather

71 30846RP 54MM TAPERED CUPHOLDER CHROME 2 Plastic

72 30094RP TUB 3.5 INCH DEEP(SHALLOW TUB) 1 Plastic

76 U1200115337 SMALL OTTOMAN/FOOTREST UPHOL 2 Fabric

101 SBKA-3BMRP (-A) SB KIT 16X20MM G2 BM 2 Metal

102 2PWR3ZEROMKRP -2 PWR 3-ZERO MECH 2 Metal

105 77753RP RAIL 1467 LP LV 2 Metal

108 75078RP CTR SECTION BRACKET (SELF TAP) 4 Metal

109 31219RP L BRACKET LOW PROFILE 2 Metal

134 77903RP FLOOR GLIDE 12 Plastic

138 32047RP1 P2 (THR) MECH -2 PLASTIC MTR SHAFT 2 Metal

145 32447RP 3ZERO MOTOR 2 Plastic, Metal

8 9 11 12 17 18 24 25 43 71

72 76 101 102 105 108 109 134 138 145

11

8
357

37K
8 34K 9 71 39K

11

25

101

17

105
18

43
18

24
12

12
17



RPs’ information U1200118
Call out Part Number Description Qty Material

149 76796RP KD BRACKET AND CLIP ASSEMBLY 6 Metal

157 30382RP POWER SUPPLY KIT W/YDC CBL-2ST 1 Plastic, Metal

165 32055RP3 P2/P3 HEADREST MOTOR PLASTIC MTR SHAFT 2 Plastic, Metal

177 30031RP 1/4-20X50 UNC BLK FLTHEAD BOLT 2 Metal

216 30028RP LEFT HAND FACING OFFSET KD BRACKET 1 Metal

217 30029RP RIGHT HAND FACING OFFSET KD BRACKET 1 Metal

233 31470RP MOTOR SCREW 20MM 16 Metal

235 8056URP 8 X 3/4 PH P/S PBS ZNC 16 Metal

357 30651RP FIBER RECYCLED BROWN 5 Fiber

419 74018RP HDWE 1/4-20X.75 WSHRHD5/16 32 Metal

425 30030RP 1/4-20X30 UNC BLK FLTHEAD BOLT 2 Metal

426 77075RP 1-4-20X3/4 HX HD ZINC PRECT80 12 Metal

442 30432RP SOFT CLOSE HINGE 2 Metal

480 32319RP P2 SWITCH W/ USB A/C 2 Plastic, Metal

547 8001RP 4 X 3/4 FH PHL TAP BLK 4 Metal

615 31028RP 1/4-20 INSERT D142013HD14-ZN 4 Metal

617 31103RP RIVET NUT 1/4-20 CPB22520280 16 Metal

653 31865RP POWER MOTION TESTER CABLE 1 Plastic, Metal

654 32051RP POWER MOTION TESTER LIGHT 1 Plastic, Metal

658 32509RP MTL SUPPORT TUBE LAF SNGL 22.5 1 Metal

149 157 165 177 216 217 233 235 357 419

425 426 442 480 547 615 617 653 654 658

11

8
357

37K
8 34K 9 71 39K

11

25

101

17

105
18

43
18

24
12

12
17



RPs’ information U1200118
Call out Part Number Description Qty Material

659 32518RP MTL SUPPORT TUBE RAF BNGL 22.5 1 Metal

666 32390RP BLOWMOLD ARM BRACKET FRONT 2 Metal

667 32391RP BLOWMOLD ARM BRACKET REAR RAF 1 Metal

668 32398RP BLOWMOLD ARM BRACKET REAR LAF 1 Metal

34K U1200118351KD CONSOLE BACK KD 1 Leather

37K U1200115148KD LAF COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK-KD 1 Leather

39K U1200115248KD RAF COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK-KD 1 Leather

659 666 667 668 34K 37K 39K

11

8
357

37K
8 34K 9 71 39K

11

25

101

17

105
18

43
18

24
12

12
17


	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16

